£750 PRIZE POT £375 JACK POT £375 INSTANT WINS

Ticket No. Name
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Nic Fry
Vicki Blake
Maureen Lawrenson
Steven Hodgetts
Nicola Smith
Sonya Hendy
Nic Fry
Reanna Ferguson
Aimee Dunn
Michelle Markham
Aimee Dunn
Bryant Oconnor
Maureen Lawrenson
Courtney Murray
Nicki Akram
Steven Hodgetts
Keyran Rose
Wayne Cheshire
Aimee Dunn
Aimee Dunn
Andrea Hill
Hannah Johnson
Maureen Lawrenson
Maureen Lawrenson
Nicola Smith
Holly Wood
Maureen Lawrenson
Courtney Murray
Sophie Glasby
Kayleigh Beardsmore
Sophie Davies

Imogen Parker

89
92
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103
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107
109
110
111
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118
120
121
127
131
133
135
140
141
145
150
155
158
159
161
162
165

Ticket No. Name

Garry Collins
Sophie Glasby
Laura Holmes
Shona Vanhorn
Emily Hopper
Keyran Rose
Courtney Murray
Nic Fry
Hannah Johnson
Courtney Murray
Rebecca Mansell
Aaliyah Hull
Courtney Murray
Ronnie Cannings
Nic Fry
Ronnie Cannings
Georgia Fletcher
Bryant Oconnor
Nicola Smith
William Reeves
Rebecca Checketts
Kelly Latham
Stacey Smith
Bryant Oconnor
Michelle Hood
Emma Shaw
Emily Hopper
Nicola Harris
Aimee Dunn
Maureen Lawrenson
Maureen Lawrenson

Shannon Lucas
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205
208
210
211
214
219
220
226
229
233
235

Ticket No. Name

Rachel Tonks
Joseph Round
Shona Vanhorn

Ronnie Cannings
Natalie Whitmore
William Reeves
Jodie Ajmi
Sophie Glasby
Jodie Ajmi
Ronnie Cannings
Mia Ferguson
Suzanne Callcott
Courtney Murray
Nicola Smith
Keyran Rose
Naomi Smallwood
Courtney Murray

Aleigha Hunt
Lorraine Rose

Nicole Phillips
Jodie Rollinson

Andrea Hill
Andrea Hill
Sophie Glasby
Maureen Lawrenson
Ronnie Cannings

Sophie Glasby

Shona Vanhorn
Kayleigh Beardsmore
Maureen Lawrenson

Sian llott

Joseph Round

Total: 587

Draw: September 15, 2023 9:00 pm
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283
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288
289
290
292
294
296
297
303
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William Reeves
Nicola Smith
Chelsea Henry
Aimee Dunn
Fi Brooks
Courtney Murray
Maureen Lawrenson
Gemma Elsmore
Natalie Langford
Sophie Glasby
Emma Shaw
Steven Hodgetts
Mel Cooke
Rebecca Checketts
Jodie Ajmi
Rachel Tonks
Samantha Cox
Sophie Glasby
Courtney Murray
Bonnieleigh Hughes
Bryant Oconnor
Kelly Latham
Bryant Oconnor
Sophie Glasby
Maureen Lawrenson
Bryant Oconnor
Tiegan Richards
Mia Ferguson
Victoria Compton
Hannah Johnson
Maureen Lawrenson

Samantha Cox
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368
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377
381
382
386
392

Ticket No. Name

Emma Shaw
Natalie Handley
Nicola Smith
Nicola Darwell
Maureen Lawrenson
Andrea Hill
Nicki Akram
Amy Hodgetts
Shona Vanhorn
Phaedra Hopewell
Jenny Ward
Hannah Johnson
Aleigha Hunt
Tracy Perry
Keyran Rose
Nicola Harris
Garry Collins
Courtney Murray
Sophie Glasby
Kelly Latham
Joseph Round
Victoria Compton
Nicki Akram
Nicola Smith
Maureen Lawrenson
Ronnie Cannings
Hannah Johnson
Maureen Lawrenson
Natalie Davies
Shaun Dell
Toni Neal

Kelly Latham

393
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402
406
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414
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442
446
450
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454
455
457
458
463
466
467
469
473
476
481
484
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Ticket No. Name

Emma Shaw
Nichola Reid
Aleigha Hunt
Sophie Glasby
Nic Fry
Samantha Gillies
Maureen Lawrenson
Amy Hodgetts
Keyran Rose
Sophie Glasby
Wayne Cheshire
Sophie Glasby
Nicola Smith
Emily Hopper
Emma Shaw
Janet Holyhead
Maureen Lawrenson
William Reeves
Amy Hodgetts
Keyran Rose
Amy Horton
Sonia Hopkins
Sophie Glasby
Samantha Cox
Jodie Ajmi
Keyran Rose
Jodie Rollinson
Nichola Reid
Suzanne Callcott
Nikki Nightingale
Vicki Blake

Samantha Davis

Total: 587

Draw: September 15, 2023 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name

491
493
494
500
503
506
507
509
512
513
515
516
518
520
530
533
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535
536
543
545
546
550
551
553
557
562
566
568
572
573
576

Nicki Akram
Bonnieleigh Hughes
Lorraine Rose
Maureen Lawrenson
Keyran Rose
Lorraine Rose
Shona Vanhorn
Sophie Glasby
Sophie Glasby
Bonnieleigh Hughes
Rebecca Checketts
Laura Holmes
Bonnieleigh Hughes
Bryant Oconnor
Aimee Dunn
Ronnie Cannings
Jodie Rollinson
Bonnieleigh Hughes
Madison Nelsom
Michelle Markham
Steven Hodgetts
Courtney Murray
Samantha Davis
Keyran Rose
Shona Vanhorn
Aimee Dunn
Joseph Round
Courtney Murray
Nicki Akram
Natalie Davies
Aleigha Hunt
Sophie Glasby

577
578
580
584
585
587
588
589
591
596
599
607
609
610
613
617
623
624
625
629
633
635
637
642
643
645
650
656
657
658
659
664

Ticket No. Name

Sophie Glasby
Nicola Smith
Jodie Rollinson
Amy Hodgetts
Emma Shaw
Diane Jones
Jodie Rollinson
Holly Wood
Ronnie Cannings
Jodie Rollinson
Nikki Nightingale
Natalie Davies
Keyran Rose
Natalie Davies
Emma Shaw
Michelle Markham
Steven Hodgetts
Shona Vanhorn
Samantha Cox
Shona Vanhorn
Sophie Glasby
Diane Jones
Maureen Lawrenson
Garry Collins
Garry Collins
Natalie Davies
Carrie Birch-reeves
Aimee Dunn
Shona Vanhorn
Wayne Cheshire
Mia Ferguson

Jodie Ajmi

665
666
669
670
671
673
675
676
677
678
682
683
686
691
692
694
695
699
702
707
708
718
721
722
723
730
735
741
743
750
752
753
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Ticket No. Name

Jodie Ajmi
Sarah Harvey
Maureen Lawrenson
Sophie Glasby
Ronnie Cannings
Keyran Rose
Jodie Rollinson
Nic Fry
Sophie Glasby
Sarah Harvey
Corin Macgregor
Steven Hodgetts
Courtney Murray
Maureen Lawrenson
Aimee Dunn
Keyran Rose
Sheona Foster
Gemma Shrimpton
Victoria Compton
Maureen Lawrenson
Racheal Tyson
Aimee Dunn
Garry Collins
Samantha Cox
Nic Fry
Bonnieleigh Hughes
Natalie Whitmore
Andrea Hill
Sophie Glasby
Bryant Oconnor
Mia Ferguson

Sophie Glasby

Total: 587

Draw: September 15, 2023 9:00 pm
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£750 PRIZE POT £375 JACK POT £375 INSTANT WINS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

757 Courtney Murray 868 Natalie Davies 964 William Reeves
761 Kerry Hodgetts 873 Steven Belton-smythe 972 Andrea Hill
764 Holly Wood 879 Shona Vanhorn 978 Corin Macgregor
769 Emma Shaw 880 Kerry Hodgetts 980 Sophie Glasby
772 Belinda Taylor 885 Shona Vanhorn 982 Garry Collins
773 Maureen Lawrenson 887 Michelle Hood 983 Samantha Davis
775 Victoria Compton 893 Sophie Glasbhy 984 Michelle Markham
778 Emma Shaw 895 Shona Vanhorn 987 Aimee Dunn
786 Jodie Ajmi 900 Victoria Compton 988 Lorraine Rose
790 Maureen Lawrenson 901 Andrea Hill 993 Lorraine Rose
793 Nicki Akram 902 Kelly Warren 994 Shaun Dell
794 Maureen Lawrenson 904 Sophie Glasby 995 Garry Collins
797 Deanne Whitehouse 906 Carrie Birch-reeves 997 Nicki Akram
798 Maureen Lawrenson 913 Maureen Lawrenson 999 Courtney Murray
800 Natalie Davies 914 Sophie Glasby 1002 Courtney Murray
802 Joseph Round 917 Emily Hopper 1007 Holly Wood
811 Maureen Lawrenson 922 Chelsea Henry 1008 Courtney Murray
818 Maureen Lawrenson 923 Belinda Taylor 1009 Mel Cooke
821 Joseph Round 924 Bonnieleigh Hughes 1017 Kelly Evans
822 William Reeves 927 Nicki Akram 1018 Sophie Glasby
823 Nicola Smith 928 Sophie Glasby 1023 Samantha Gillies
828 Jenny Ward 932 Quita Aspbury 1025 Keyran Rose
829 Sophie Davies 933 Bryant Oconnor 1027 Kelly Latham
844 Bonnieleigh Hughes 937 Maureen Lawrenson 1028 Sophie Glasby
850 Maureen Lawrenson 941 Nicki Akram 1029 Maureen Lawrenson
851 Michaela Dunn 944 Courtney Murray 1030 Quita Aspbury
854 Courtney Murray 951 Maureen Lawrenson 1033 Emily Hopper
855 Nic Fry 952 Maureen Lawrenson 1034 Sonia Hopkins
857 Aaliyah Hull 954 Sarah Harvey 1044 Aimee Dunn
859 Mel Cooke 957 Racheal Tyson 1048 Mia Ferguson
864 Shona Vanhorn 958 William Reeves 1049 Sheona Foster
867 Sarah Harvey 962 Aimee Dunn 1050 Mia Ferguson

Total: 587 e« Draw: September 15, 2023 9:00 pm Page 4 of 7




Ticket No. Name

1052
1058
1061
1062
1068
1074
1078
1085
1089
1092
1093
1099
1102
1104
1108
1110
1111
1114
1117
1122
1126
1127
1128
1133
1135
1136
1138
1139
1144
1148
1153
1154

Nicki Akram
Mia Ferguson
Shona Vanhorn
Nicola Smith
Jodie Rollinson
Laura Holmes
William Reeves
Rebecca Mansell
Jodie Rollinson
Jodie Ajmi
Nichola Reid
Joseph Round
Victoria Compton
Shona Vanhorn
Sheona Foster
Aimee Dunn
Courtney Murray
Andrea Hill
Maureen Lawrenson
Imogen Parker
Aaliyah Hull
Laah Morris
Bryant Oconnor
Steven Hodgetts
Stacey Burns
Victoria Compton
Bryant Oconnor
Stacey Callcott
Jodie Ajmi
Maureen Lawrenson
Steven Hodgetts
Bryant Oconnor

1155
1156
1158
1164
1169
1170
1171
1172
1176
1178
1182
1183
1187
1190
1206
1209
1212
1216
1220
1224
1225
1227
1228
1229
1230
1232
1233
1236
1237
1239
1247
1248

Ticket No. Name

Steven Hodgetts
Maureen Lawrenson
Garry Collins
Nicola Smith
Maureen Lawrenson
Maureen Lawrenson
Garry Collins
Maureen Lawrenson
Kelly Latham
Victoria Compton
Nic Fry
Keyran Rose
Stephanie Hunt
Wayne Cheshire
Jodie Ajmi
Racheal Tyson
Sophie Glasby
Victoria Compton
Nicola Smith
Bryant Oconnor
Kerry Phillips
Mia Ferguson
Deanne Whitehouse
Steven Hodgetts
Chelsea Henry
Steven Hodgetts
Holly Wood
Ria Bowater
Maureen Lawrenson
Courtney Murray
Emma Shaw

Mia Ferguson

1249
1256
1259
1261
1263
1268
1269
1272
1276
1279
1281
1282
1284
1285
1286
1289
1290
1291
1292
1294
1297
1300
1301
1306
1314
1315
1320
1322
1326
1327
1330
1337

£750 PRIZE POT £375 JACK POT £375 INSTANT WINS

Ticket No. Name

Aimee Dunn
Bryant Oconnor
Sophie Glasby

Steven Hodgetts

Keyran Rose
Bryant Oconnor
Amy Hodgetts

Sharna Hull
Sheona Foster
Joseph Round

Courtney Murray
Reanna Ferguson
Nicola Smith
Georgia Fletcher
Tiegan Richards

Keyran Rose
Bryant Oconnor

Nichola Reid

Samantha Davis
Shannon Lucas
Aimee Dunn
Steven Hodgetts
Tasha Highton
Victoria Compton
Keyran Rose
Georgia Fletcher
Janet Holyhead
Rebecca Checketts
Bryant Oconnor
Nichola Reid
Shannon Robson

Corin Macgregor

Total: 587

Draw: September 15, 2023 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name

1338
1339
1341
1343
1344
1347
1349
1353
1355
1359
1363
1364
1368
1369
1371
1374
1377
1381
1386
1393
1398
1402
1405
1408
1410
1411
1416
1421
1422
1425
1428
1430

Natalie Whitmore
Maureen Lawrenson
Joseph Round
Victoria Compton
Sophie Glasby
Stacey Smith
Sophie Glasby
Courtney Murray
Mia Ferguson
Maureen Lawrenson
Reanna Ferguson
Samantha Davis
Natalie Davies
Joseph Round
Janet Holyhead
Steven Belton-smythe
Jordan Moore
Sonia Hopkins
Maureen Lawrenson
Wayne Cheshire
Corin Macgregor
Sophie Davies
Mel Cooke
Deanne Whitehouse
Natalie Davies
Aimee Dunn
Shona Vanhorn
Sophie Glasby
Natalie Davies
Reanna Ferguson
Keyran Rose

Toni Simpson

1432
1433
1434
1437
1440
1444
1445
1446
1448
1449
1450
1452
1459
1463
1471
1473
1474
1479
1480
1485
1486
1496
1498
1499
1500
1504
1508
1509
1510
1513
1523
1526

Ticket No. Name

Sophie Glasby
Suzanne Callcott
Natalie Davies
Michelle Markham
Shona Vanhorn
Chelsea Henry
Nic Fry
Bryant Oconnor
Steven Hodgetts
Jenny Ward
Naomi Smallwood
Ronnie Cannings
Victoria Compton
Sharna Hull
Tasha Highton
Courtney Murray
Shannon Lucas
Chelsea Henry
Mason Emma
Victoria Compton
Andrea Hill
Maureen Lawrenson
Natalie Whitmore
Steven Hodgetts
Stacey Nelson
Racheal Tyson
Janay Gethfield
Sarah Harvey
Quita Aspbury
Victoria Compton
Keyran Rose

Bonnieleigh Hughes

1528
1532
1536
1537
1538
1539
1544
1548
1549
1552
1559
1565
1566
1567
1570
1571
1574
1577
1581
1583
1584
1585
1588
1592
1601
1602
1603
1605
1613
1614
1621
1622

Ticket No. Name

Shona Vanhorn
Nicola Harris
Kelly Latham

Gemma Shrimpton
Quita Aspbury

Sophie Glasby

Sophie Glasbhy

Courtney Murray

Lucy Broadbent

Maureen Lawrenson
Keyran Rose
Bonnieleigh Hughes

Sheona Foster

Bryant Oconnor

William Reeves
Aimee Dunn

Victoria Compton
Maureen Lawrenson
Emma Shaw
Rebecca Checketts

Sophie Glasby

Jenny Ward
Maureen Lawrenson
Laura Holmes
Diane Jones
Nicola Smith
Maureen Lawrenson
Maureen Lawrenson
Shaun Dell
Bryant Oconnor
Andrea Hill

Laura Holmes

Total: 587

Draw: September 15, 2023 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name

1623 Emma Shaw
1627 Garry Collins
1628 Jodie Rollinson
1629 Maureen Lawrenson
1632 William Reeves
1637 Gemma Shrimpton
1639 Gemma Shrimpton
1640 Maureen Lawrenson
1642 Stacey Callcott
1647 Aimee Dunn
1650 Samantha Gillies

Total: 587 e« Draw: September 15, 2023 9:00 pm Page 7 of 7




